CASSOPOLIS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2019-2020

SCHOOL CALENDAR

e Unless otherwise noted, all Wednesdays will have a
2 hour delayed start *for students* (7:30-9:30 a.m.)

Thursday, August 22

New Teacher Orientation

Monday, August 26

First Day for Teachers

Tuesday, August 27

PD for ALL Teachers ; Kindergarten Open House 6-7pm
7" Grade Open House 6:30-7:30

Wednesday, August 28

Open House: SAES (Grades 1-6) 6-7:30 p.m.;
RBJSHS 6:30-8 p.m.

Thursday, August 29

Opening Day Staff Welcome

Friday, August 30

Labor Day Holiday Weekend / District offices closed

Monday, September 2

Labor Day / District offices closed

Tuesday, September 3

First Student Day — Full Day

Wednesday, October 16

Parent/Teacher Conferences, 8:00- 9:30 a.m.

Thursday, October 17

Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4:00- 8:00 p.m.

Friday, October 18 and
Monday, October 21

Fall Break — No School for Students or Staff

Friday, November 1

End of 15t Marking Period

Wednesday, November 27
Thursday, November 28
Friday, November 29

Thanksgiving Recess — NO SCHOOL

Monday, Dec 23 — January 5

Christmas Break

Monday, January 6

School Resumes

Monday, January 20

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — No School for Students or Staff

Friday, January 24

End of 1t Semester

Thursday, February 13

Project Showcase for Parents, 4 - 8 p.m.

Friday, February 14 -
Monday, February 17

Mid-Winter Break — No School for Students or Staff *

Monday, February 17

President’s Day — No School for Students or Staff *

Friday, March 27

End of 3 Marking Period

Friday, April 3

Y2 Day

Monday, April 6 —
Friday, April 10

Spring Break

Monday, May 25

Memorial Day — No School for Students or Staff

Friday, May 29

Seniors Last Day

Sunday, June 7

Graduation

Friday, June 12

Last Day for Students, Half Day

Monday, June 15

Last Day for Teachers/Closing Day Districtwide Meeting

*Snow Make Up Days, if necessary




